@ R M I =

LB-150-51/61
LB-150-52/62

C-00782-1




N> TR @ LB-150-52/62

EHENo. :p) BE A% - - EERTEE
LB(2)-20-1-1 0.15kW 100V 32mm - -
No. BRAES B& B s e
1 801001008469 |17 4415-7" I(5E)x5m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5, PPid, ) LB
801001008499 | ¢7°44F5-7" I(52)x10m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5, PPid, T4) LBA
801001008509 | #v7°44F5-7"I(52)x15m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%, PPA, ) LBAY
801001008519 |47 9415-7°"I(58)x20m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%, PP{S, T44) LBAY
801001008529 |47 541r-7"I(58)x25m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%, PPid, ) LB
801001008539 | #v7°44F5-7" I(52)x30m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5, PPid, T4) LBA
2 801010130149 | #-7°Wly7° 1| HK2-4/15% SPC
3 801010126179 |4-7"1Y97° T h 1|HS27 NBR
4 801140427179 | A MCERESH) 2|Msx15 SUS304
5 801003190109 | 7°5up 1 SUS316
6 801141030389 | ALy} 2|M8(B=12) SUS304
7 801142127239 |FmES 1|M8 SPC
8 801068136229 |IUM ) 1|LBRY SPC+NBR
9 801144570189 | A9yh i hb 2 [ M8x29(2" ¥4 1) SUS304
10 801141030389 |Am&yh 2|M8(B=12) SUS304
11 801032167189 | #-xhy7° Uvy* 1|32mm(LB-150%) ADC
801181005129 | 4Pk-A/" Y1 1|40mm(p32F) SWMG
12 801122120119 |OUy)* 1|G-45(44.4x@3.1) NBR
13 801065335119 |79~ 1|LB-15084(7")-) SPC
14 | 801122323169 |OUyy® 1| 140x@2 NBR
15 801121177109 | ¥-MCy$y 1|LB-150% NBR
16 801143000309 |B~/IMAU (IF10EER ) 3| M6x20 SUS304
17 801051000239 | Ayh N - 1 ADC
18 801121000739 |/ vy 1| 991.1x¢105.5x3.5t NBR
19 801078000029  |3ELAMFAN - 1|ND1-LE1-2SAN SECC
20 801143085219 |B~/MAU (IF10EERAT) 2| Max6 SWRM
21 801145002179 |5 IRt"Y 1|10/ SK5
22 801142207159 |%mE& 1|¢10.5 SK5
23 801077109119 |@LAMYF 148 | MS-3-2
24 | 801143000319 |AmA/NMAL(EEAT) 2| M3x5 SWRM
25 801143135149 | A/MAL 1310/ PERA) 2| Max10 SWRM
26 801140000449 | +F7ufd <Ak hh(IFHa./FRESAT) 1|M4x8 SWRM
27 801009000689 | 7-1#% 17 | AWG18x225L
28 801143126129 |mA/UMAL (1) FRESAT) 2| Max12 SWRM
29 801053001389 |{RiEsE 1|KA112-LAXL21 (H)
30 801050000499 | E-57" 54y} 1 SECD
31 801142000469 |RER 1| #6201(T=0.25) S65CM
32 801052100159 | & 1|6201zzC3
33 801055002339 |E#EF 148 | 80524 SUS42032
34 | 801147168189 |&ii- 1| 4x4x10L(F) SUS304




N> TR @ LB-150-52/62

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
LB(2)-20-1-1 0.15kW 100V 32mm -
No. BmES e ez boztid b7 )=
35 801061175199 |A“PUYT 13- 1[p15xp23x1.6t SPC
36 801052101169 |#h%2 1(62022zC3
37 801056004869 | EIETF(IV-hfT) 15K
38 801025000779 | *Zhhs-I 1| D-12RCEYROHS SSIC
39 801121291119 |)°v$y 1|LB-1508! A=-3-p
40 801020443149 |k V7°5-3u9° 1|LB-150%2! FC
41 801121248139 |)\°v$y 1| p8.2xp13.5x2t i Us-p
42 801035112179 |iFM7° 35" 1| M8x12(NATUT) SUS304
43 801140254119 |7<AIUTH It 3| M6x30 SUS304
44 801026179149 | Mhy-) 1|VvVC-12224 NBR
45 801040102239 | JNBERAZEREE ¢10.2xp17x0.3t SUS304
46 801021406189 | JI4REE(50HZA) 1|LB-150-52A4 FCDEEA
46 801021407199 |IItREE(60HZFA) 1|LB-150-62H4 FCD#EA
47 801142164199 |(FHmEE 1(M10 SUS304
48 801141006779 |7<Afyh 1(M10 S45C
49 801120139179 | #53auhN"-I°v¥y 1| p99xp140x0.5t A-3-b
50 801022430279 | #793vpN\" - 1|LB-1508! SPC
51 801144100139 | Z9yM K Ib 3 [M6x44 (YN 1) SUS403
52 801023239149 | Ab-f 1|LB-150%! SPC
53 801049139139 | AN~TRIEAR 1|LB-1508¢ SPC
54 801141004339 |7<A&tyb 3| M6 S35C
(5-7°W2P7° 37" DIHH)
801001845249 | $¢7°541r-7" I(52)x5m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(58)2P7° 3 TLBEY
801001802299 | $r7"541r-7° W(5E)x10m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LB#
801001802329 | #17"44¥s-7"(5E)x15m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(58) LBRY
801001802459 |7 44¥5-7"I(5E)x20m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(58) LBEY
801001802589 | $17"541r-7" I(5E)x25m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(58) LBEY
801001802619 | $r7°541r-7° I(52)x30m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LB
<°y30UY ey b>
801173002019 | N\°y+yQU»T tyh 1K [ (*ED)
12 801122120119 |&-Ahy7°U>5*OY»H* 1(G-45(44.4x¢3.1) NBR
14 801122323169 | PIMIN' /K Y7°4-359" OUYY* 1(140xp2 NBR
15 801121177109 | AYR AN =/7IMIN =3P v$Y 1|LB-1508! NBR
18 801121000739 | AYN AN =/E-5TL-AN° yEY 1(®91.1x¢p105.5x3.5t NBR
39 801121291119 | E-59V-0/K° I7°4-3057 \° w1y 1|LB-1508! A-5-p
41 801121248139 |3FMI° 37 N vy 1| p8.2xp13.5x2t U=
b)) 37 3= TREIN 3749VG15 90ml
<PIREHRETE>
ZERU




